$169,997 - 10606 18th Avenue S 24, Tacoma

MLS® #2419207

$169,997

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,778 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Parkland, Tacoma, WA

Hurry on this AFFORDABLE Beautiful
remodeled 3 bedroom, 2 bath manufactured
home with 2 car garage! Vaulted Ceilings
with open floor plan. Separate living spaces
with the Large Living room and large Family
room with Fireplace & built in book shelves
open to the kitchen. The primary suite has
walk in closet, bath with Spa tub and separate
shower. 2 large deck areas for relaxing
outside. This home offers so much not
normally found in this price range! Minutes to
I-5, 10 min to JBLM main gate. Wonderful
location close to shopping, restaurants &

morel!

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2419207
$169,997
$169,000
$95

3

2

2

1,778

0.00

1980
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold




Community Information

Address 10606 18th Avenue S 24
Area 63 - Parkland
Subdivision Parkland

City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98444

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Individual Garage

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot, Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District Franklin Pierce
Elementary Christensen Elem
Middle Perry G Keithley Mid
High Wash High

Additional Information

Days on Market 36
Cumulative Days on Market 36
Days on Website 23



